Website Post Report

County Name Blanco County
Election Name

2025 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
ELECTION

Election Type General

Report
From
To

10/29/25 5:40 PM
10/29/25 7:00 AM
10/29/25 7:00 PM
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Name

ERIN JACQUELINE ALLEN
RAYE VIRGINIA ALLEN
CINDY LYNN ANGLLEY
RICKIE LEE ANGLLEY
MICHELLE LEE ANTHONY
JAMES A ARAAS

SUSAN L ARAAS

JUSTIN THOMAS BACON
ANGELA ROSI BACON
MICHAEL DAVID BACON
STEPHANIE ANN BAILEY
ORVILLE ALFRED BELL JR
STEPHANIE SMITH BEZINQUE
JAMES ALLEN BIGGERSTAFF
NANCY ANN BIGGS
PATRICIA GALE BINDSEIL
KELLY BLAINE BINZ

JAMES W BLACKBURN
STEPHEN KEITH BLANCHARD
CAROLYN BLANCHARD
CARL FRED BONN

KATHLEEN ELEANORE BOWMAN ESTRADA

LEROY DEWARD BRADLEY
SUSAN KAY BRADLEY
JOHN WINSLOW BRISBIN
CORAL BUCY

DENISE ARLEEN BURCH
MICHAEL JOHN BURCH
CHRISTEN CLAY BURRIS
JAIME CARDENAS
BRANDON WAYNE CARLSON
ANN CASEY

PAUL CONRAD CASH
DENNIS GEOFFREY CHALLMAN
RENEA DEANNE CHENEY
RUTH WARLEY CHENEY
JOHN COVE CHICK

NINA CHODNIEWICZ

PAUL CHODNIEWICZ
DEANN CHRISTENSEN
GEORGE LEE COFRAN
LINDA CAROL COLLARD
CARL PATRICK CONLEY
BARBARA ANN CONLEY
STEVEN PAUL COOPER
KAREN ANN COOPER

State ID

1041052500
2124787488
1005723395
1005723400
1051123523
1114645301
1114645329
2178340541
2222703138
1021225069
1069224612
1199881500
1079140560
2119873611
1003598088
1003562676
1043652991
1003561805
1145195432
1052083080
1014969132
1149932265
1126265650
1065098809
2163334918
1089514940
1115029882
1115038880
1091910762
1066387572
1023002608
1011059354
1066687445
1023507972
1003584364
1003583777
1207182249
2185451228
2185451237
1103452222
1059807355
1003583749
1139182940
1139182929
1119401909
1119443743

Precinct
S102.3
S$303.1
S 303.1
S$303.1
S401.3
S$303.2
S 303.2
S$302.2
S 302.2
S$302.2
S102.3
S$201.7
S$102.3
$102.3
S201.4
$102.7
S$102.3
$102.3
S 303.2
S$303.2
S201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$102.3
S401.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S201.4
S102.3
S$201.17
S 303.1
S401.7
S102.3
$102.2
S401.3
$102.3
S 201.7
S$201.7
S102.3
S$302.2
S401.3
S$201.17
S201.17
S201.21
S201.21

Ballot Style
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No.
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
£l
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

101
102

Name

RITA ELKINS COVIN

SARAH ELAINE COX

MARY ROBIN DAHLHEIM
WARREN HENRY DAVIS
CYNTHIA DEMASI DAVIS
GAIL MARIE DAVIS
TIMOTHY JOE DEATON
GEORGE RUSSELL DEBLASIO
LINDA S. DECHERT
JOHN L DECHERT

RICHARD JAMES DONALD
EDWARD HYATT EBELING
LINDA WALL EBELING

CARY SCOTT ELLIOTT
FRANCIS DANIEL ELLIOTT
JUDY A ELLIOTT

MARY ANN ESPINOZA
JESSE ESPINOZA

RICHARD E EVERS JR
JUDITH KAY EVERS
DEBRA ANN FAURIE
RONALD GLENN FIESELER
DIANNE WHITEHEAD FOJTASEK
WILLIAM EARL FOJTASEK
SHARON K FRENCH
CHARLOTTE SPALEK GARCIA
COLLIN CHRISTINE GASKAMP
KOLTON LEE GASKAMP
CAROLE LAMZA GEORGE
JAMES FLOYD GEORGE
LISA MARIE GVOZDENOVICH
VINCENT GVOZDENOVICH
TRACI R HALLENBERGER
SHARON ANN HARALSON
PATSY MARIE HARDIN
TREVOR DAMON HARDIN
THOMAS OWEN HARDY
JEANNE ARLENE HARDY
ERNEST EDWARD HARRY JR
JANELLE J HARRY

JEAN THIEL HAYS

KELLY MICHAEL HAYS
PATTI SUE HEILAND
PHILLIP E HEILAND
TERRI A HOLCOMB

MARK ALLEN HOLCOMB
CARL HENRY HOMEIER
BRIAN TODD JEFFREYS
SHERYL BOYKIN JENKINS
SHERRY SMITH JENKINS
SUZANNE ELLEN JESTER
RICHARD ERIC JOHNSON
KYLE WILLIAM JORDAN
SHERYL JANAY JORDAN
JANE ANN KARNES

LAURA JENKINS KAY

State ID

1003564838
1194271818
1140950089
1149827038
1163481099
2204660674
1061325066
2209364306
1003560185
1003560171
1059938483
1003579059
1001992470
1020948321
1020127330
1020127382
2204931735
2204931761
1199736294
1015784849
1021141733
1032158589
1003585942
1003586012
1171630471
1024728169
1003564696
2197383689
1012286476
1095523795
2194664236
2194519233
1168423154
1001190235
1065889056
1202638895
1003567529
1003567517
1126098239
1126098241
1069390523
1066426901
1038888443
1038421001
1015358431
1010857955
1023274296
1149993405
2197803760
1011632696
2134330781
1136251983
1131474418
1150457119
2122087421
1156985187

Precinct
$102.7
S 401.6
S$201.7
S$302.2
S$302.2
S401.3
S401.3
$102.3
$102.2
$102.2
S401.3
S$303.1
S 303.1
S$201.7
S 201.7
S$201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S 201.15
S$201.15
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$102.3
$102.3
S 401.6
S401.6
S303.1
S$303.1
S$102.3
$102.3
S401.3
$102.3
S$303.1
S401.3
S201.7
S$201.7
S$201.7
S201.7
$102.3
S102.3
$102.3
S102.3
S401.3
S401.3
$102.3
S102.3
S$302.2
S 302.2
S201.1
S401.3
S$201.7
S201.7
$102.3
S401.3

Ballot Style
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No.
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158

Name

TRAVIS ALAN KERSTEN
URSULA MARIE KLOCKE
RICKEY ALLAN KNOLES
RODNEY CURTIS KNUDSON
JENNIFER LYNN LANE
REBECCA L LANE-KNOLES
DANA RAY LEBLANC
FRANK LOUIS LEBLANC
JACY LADAWN LEWIS
FRANK ALLEN MALES JR
KAREN ANNE MANGAN
AMBER RENEE MCBRIDE
KENNETH RIPLEY MCWILLIAMS
MICHAEL CESAR MEDINA
MIRTHALA PEREZ MEDINA
SHEILA DECHERT MERCER
KATHLYN JO MILLER
CATHERINE CURRY MILLER
GREGORY GENE MILLER
JACQUELYN MILLER
CAITLAN MARY MONCUS
JANE LEE MONTS

DENNIS JOE MOORE JR
AUBREY JORDAN MOORE
JUDY L MOORES

JOHN H MOORES

ADELLE MARIE MORELAND
KIMBERLY DAWN MORRIS
RICHARD LELAND MORRIS
INGRID WELTGE MOURSUND
KIMBERLY HELEN MOYER
LAWRENCE PAUL NEBGEN
JANICE GAYLE NEBGEN
PENNY JOANN NEY
STEPHEN EVERETT NIX
ROY LEWIS NORRELL JR
LINDA SUE NORRELL

MARY STRONG OBANNON
DONNA ELISE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL SERAPIO OLIVEIRA
MARCOS J ORTIZ-PARRILLA
JULIE H OSTERHOUT
ELIZABETH DIANE PEACHEY
TRACY J PEACHEY
ARMANDO ANDRES PENA
DOUGLAS DUANE PETER
LESLIE DUANE PHILLIPS
EILEEN LETSCH PHILLIPS
STEPHEN ROY PIERCE
DIANA LYNN PURVIS
RICHARD LYNN PURVIS
DEBRA LYNN RAIMOND
KIMBERLYN GOWERY RAINBOLT
GEORGE ALAN RAINBOLT
SUSANNE MARIE RAKOWSKI
JOANNA JEAN REES

State ID

1067053293
1203132506
1099144635
1069975687
1022336190
1099144585
1067526561
1145525788
1042549747
1005844342
1164176460
1029494799
1139542237
1055113216
1068192443
1003564341
1205756057
1010831179
1010831180
1015127404
1193726696
1023507165
1009688110
1008942453
1181761886
1181761864
1009160784
1063752741
1063652040
1003578684
1140361003
1011023651
1011023667
1003568681
1033158052
1016120257
1180963717
1011846079
1099164698
1099126180
1064412537
1014822369
2129183855
1182534289
1023322310
2208859765
1029453301
1160501634
1076572623
1122592694
1122592687
1060615194
1001989517
1001989501
2189412755
1133495333

Precinct
S401.3
S$102.7
$102.3
S$201.17
S401.7
$102.3
S401.7
S401.7
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S102.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S 401.6
S401.3
S401.3
S201.7
S$102.3
$102.3
S$102.7
$102.7
S 201.9
S$201.9
S201.7
$102.3
S$102.3
S$303.1
S$102.7
S$201.7
S201.7
S201.7
$102.5
S401.3
S401.3
S$201.7
$102.3
$102.3
S401.3
S102.3
S$302.3
S 201.15
$102.3
S401.3
S$302.3
S 302.3
S$201.17
S102.3
$102.3
S401.3
S$303.2
S 303.2
S401.3
S201.7

Ballot Style
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No.
159

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

184
185
186
187
188

190
191
192

Name

LOIS JAMES RUDY

BLAIR GLENN RUDY
ALBERT WILLIAM RUTTER IlI
JOHN RICHARD SADOSKY
NINA DUFFIELD SAXTON

CHRISTOPHER C SCARBOROUGH

NATHAN W SCHAEFERKOETER
GAY THOMPSON SCHAFFER
PATTI MARIE SCOTT

RONNIE DAVID SCOTT

DALE ANN SEWELL
HENRIETTA SMITH

JEFFERY DAVIS SMITH

JEFFREY RAYMOND SNODGRASS

LYNN MARIE SNOW

DAVID ERVIN STEEN
GREGORY LLOYD STEVENS
CAROL G SUMMY

WILLIAM ROGER SWISS
MARCUS ELTON TIDWELL JR
CONNIE SUE TIDWELL
JACOB AARON WAGNER
JESSE CALVIN WALLIS
HEATHER RENEE WARREN
BARBARA SMITH WARREN
JOHN ALLAN WATSON

RICKY DARRON WEAVER
LAURA JEAN WEAVER
ALEIGH MARIE WESSELS
AMANDA STEWART WESSELS
TRACEY T WILSON

ROBERT HYLAN WILSON
WELDON MARSHALL YATES Il
ELLEN ASHMUN YATES

State ID
1147826282
1147444486
1058285563
1003580535
1007624978
1132659771
1003583847
1074910001
1129900386
1130082784
1003566992
1003567016
1011547325
1008266608
1000652790
1114970199
2166736748
1003566391
1019951517
1003583670
1003583783
1212197211
1139520579
2140575632
1067694058
1003571779
1180965189
1014155469
2156978766
1020571499
1138609508
1146884599
1141111095
1141079458

Precinct
$102.3
S$102.3
S401.3
S$302.3
S$201.7
S401.3
S401.3
S$302.2
S401.3
S401.3
$302.3
S201.7
S102.3
S$302.3
S401.3
S401.3
S401.3
S$201.15
S 303.1
S401.3
S401.3
S$201.7
S303.1
$303.1
S401.3
S$302.2
S 302.2
S$302.2
S303.1
S$303.1
S201.7
S$201.7
S201.7
S201.7

Ballot Style
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